Wild Discovery

Shangri La - Le Touerrsork Resort & Spa 5*

01 November 2015 — 31 March 2016

Book your honeymoon at Shangri La Le Touerrsork Resort & Spa 5* and benefit from a special rate!

Summary

Though the resort is an ideal destination for lounging on
idyllic beaches and succumbing to pampering spa days, it
also provides everything needed to keep the more active
world traveller entertained as well. The crystalline waters
with vibrant marine life beckon. Thrilling water sports and
island activities can be customised to suit any guest's
unique interests.

Wild Discovery Advantages

e A proven expertise in organizing successful
holidays

e Experienced and knowledgeable staff

e High quality service & strong commitment
to customer satisfaction

e Permanent assistance from Wild Discovery
Head Office at any moment

o Attention to details that make the difference

Overview

Interest: honeymooners

Level of Comfort: 5

Minimum # of passengers: 2
Maximum # of passengers: none

Information about the destination
Currency: Mauritian Rupee

Language: Creole
Transportation: Private car or bus

Dialing Code: 230

Recommended vaccines: none

Banks & currency exchange: The exchange rate is
set by the government and all banks will provide
the same rate.
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Wild Discovery

Starting price per person in US$

Hotel Room Type
Shangri La Le Touessrok Deluxe Ocean View
Resort & Spa 5*

Deluxe Beach Access

Junior Suite Hibiscus Ocean View

Junior Suite Hibiscus Beach Access

Period

01/12/15 -
20/12/15 -
06/01/16 -
01/05/16 -
01/10/16 -
01/12/15 -
20/12/15 -
06/01/16 -
01/05/16 -
01/10/16 -
01/12/15 -
20/12/15 -
06/01/16 -
01/05/16 -
01/10/16 -
01/12/15 -
20/12/15 -
06/01/16 -
01/05/16 -
01/10/16 -

19/12/15
05/01/16
30/04/16
30/09/16
19/12/16
19/12/15
05/01/16
30/04/16
30/09/16
19/12/16
19/12/15
05/01/16
30/04/16
30/09/16
19/12/16
19/12/15
05/01/16
30/04/16
30/09/16
19/12/16

e Prices may change without prior notice and subject to availability at time of booking

o Blackout dates: 19 March to 03 April 2016

Prices Include

Round trip ticket to Mauritius (economy class)
Round trip transfer: airport — hotel — airport
7-night accommodation at hotels

Meal: daily breakfast

Sparkling wine upon arrival

Romantic room decoration

Romantic dinner

Assistance of our representative in Mauritius Island

Flight Schedule

From To
Beirut Istanbul
Istanbul Mauritius
Mauritius Istanbul
Istanbul Beirut

Prices Exclude
Airport taxes
Fuel surcharge
Visa fees

Travel insurance

All other expenses

DIP surcharge $ 5/ticket

Flight No
TK 825
TK 160
TK 161
TK 824

Departure
15:50
01:10
20:35
12:25

Double
2250
2950
2250
1935
2250
2400
3075
2400
2100
2400
2460
3135
2460
2175
2460
2610
3260
2610
2335
2610

Arrival
18:00
12:55
04:15
14:20

Payment facilities available with CFC

This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and

proposed tours. This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please

do not hesitate to contact one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.

CODE: MU-H-HON16-SHANGRI LA
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